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PRICE (INC GST)

General Pricing – Burial

Interment fee - Monday to Friday  

(includes 1hr use of chapel) 
$2400

Use of Chapel (Monday to Friday) $420

Chapel extension time (first 10mins) $165

Saturday surcharge $1320

Sunday and Public Holiday surcharge $1540

Late fee (applies after use of extension time) $395

Afternoon surcharge (weekend) after 12pm $550

Exhumation $POA

Granite Desk – Standard $900

Granite Desk – Pearl $1200

Granite Vase and Insert $240

Vase Insert $60

Hand backfill (premium soil) $250

White sand (vault only) $695

White sand to top of coffin $350

Administration fee $215

PRICE (INC GST)

Babies and Children 

Gumnut Garden site – including standard granite 

headstone (includes 1hr use of Chapel) 
$1500

Gumnut Garden site – including teddy bear 

headstone (includes 1hr use of Chapel)
$1650

Interment fee 0-16 years adult grave  

(Monday to Friday) 
$1200

PRICE (INC GST)

Pre-Paid Services – Sure Plan

Pre purchase of Bronze plaque $POA

Interment fee $2500

Dove Release - includes 3 doves  
(Mon-Fri 8am-2pm)

Complementary when booked with double chapel

Single chapel or burial interment $150

Price list effective as of 1 March 2023.  

Prices subject to change without notice.

General Price List
BURIAL



Catering Options

Gourmet Cakes Option

Tea, coffee, juice, water
$14.50 per person

Gluten free options available upon request 

Slice Bites Option

Assortment of Springhill Farm slices

Tea, coffee, juice, water
$10.00 per person

Gluten free options available upon request 
Includes room hire charge

Image for illlustrative purpose only

Gourmet Platter Option

Gourmet sandwich option.  

Platters of sandwiches, 

sweet and cold savory

Tea, coffee, juice, water
$16.00 per person

Gluten free options available upon request 
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All options min. of 40 people  |  Includes room hire charge  |  $5pp charged for additional attendees for drinks only


